
Automotive Technician Associates Degree 
Item ISBN Course Publisher/Vendor Student Cost Tax Total
Electude Access All Courses Electude 90.00$                6.84$               96.84$    
Thought Patters for High Performance 978-1-930-62233-3 CCR-100 Pacific Institute 75.00$                5.70$               80.70$    
College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment 978-1-930-62220-3 ACD-150 Pacific Institute 50.00$                3.80$               53.80$    
Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources 978-0-997-89940-5 CCR-100 Career Team 62.00$                4.71$               66.71$    
Leadership Enhance the Lessons of Experience 978-1-959-39626-1 Let-150 Mcgraw Hill 60.00$                4.56$               64.56$    
Critical Thinking 978-1-266-76159-1 CT-201 Mcgraw Hill 60.00$                4.56$               64.56$    
Business Communication 978-1-265-16444-7 BC-210 Mcgraw Hill 60.00$                4.56$               64.56$    
Introduction to Business 978-1-265-13248-4 IB-215 Mcgraw Hill 60.00$                4.56$               64.56$    
American Government 978-1-266-76196-6 AG-255 Mcgraw Hill 60.00$                4.56$               64.56$    

Automotive Technician Certificate
Item ISBN Course Publisher/Vendor Student Cost Tax Total
Electude Access All Courses Electude 90.00$                7.09$               97.09$    
Thought Patters for High Performance 978-1-930-62233-3 CCR-100 Pacific Institute 75.00$                5.91$               80.91$    
College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment 978-1-930-62220-3 ACD-150 Pacific Institute 50.00$                3.94$               53.94$    
Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources 978-0-997-89940-5 CCR-100 Career Team 62.00$                4.89$               66.89$    

Medical Assistant - Certificate
Item ISBN Course Publisher/Vendor Student Cost Tax Total
Thought Patters for High Performance 9781930622333 CCR-100 Pacific Inst 75.00$                5.91$               80.91$    
College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment 9781930622203 ACD-150 Pacific Inst 50.00$                3.94$               53.94$    
Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources 9780997899405 CCR-100 CareerTeam 62.00$                4.89$               66.89$    
Office 365: SIMnet for Office 2016 9781260390377 MAC102-104 McGraw-Hill 90.00$                7.09$               97.09$    
Gregg College Keyboarding & Document Processing (GDP) 9781260584370 MAC100, 101 McGraw-Hill 111.25$              8.77$               120.02$  
Printed Access Card for MindTap MOSS 3.0 9781337626378 All courses McGraw-Hill 116.97$              9.22$               126.19$  
Medical Assisting: Admin and Clinical Procedures 6th edition 
(text book, online, access card, workbook) 9781260813852 All courses

McGraw-Hill

215.00$              16.94$             231.94$  

Healthcare Admin: Medical Assisting Associates Degree
Item ISBN Course Publisher/Vendor Student Cost Tax Total
Thought Patters for High Performance 9781930622333 CCR-100 Pacific Inst 75.00$                5.91$               80.91$    
College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment 9781930622203 ACD-150 Pacific Inst 50.00$                3.94$               53.94$    
Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources 9780997899405 CCR-100 CareerTeam 62.00$                4.89$               66.89$    
Medical Assisting: Administrative and Clinical Procedures 9781266753244 All courses McGraw-Hill 60.00$                4.73$               64.73$    
BOOTH Student Workbook for Medical Assisting: Administrat    9781260477023 All courses McGraw-Hill 76.75$                6.05$               82.80$    
MOINI Connect Access Card for Medical Assisting Review, 360  9781264921416 All courses McGraw-Hill 85.00$                6.70$               91.70$    
Office 365: SIMnet for Office 2016 9781260390377 MAC102-105 McGraw-Hill 90.00$                7.09$               97.09$    
Gregg College Keyboarding & Document Processing (GDP) 9781260584370 All courses McGraw-Hill 111.25$              8.77$               120.02$  
Fundamentals of Human Resource Management 978-1-259-68670-2 HR-155 Mcgraw Hill 60.00$                4.73$               64.73$    
Leadership Enhance the Lessons of Experience 978-1-959-39626-1 Let-150 Mcgraw Hill 60.00$                4.73$               64.73$    
Critical Thinking 978-1-266-76159-1 CT-201 Mcgraw Hill 60.00$                4.73$               64.73$    
Business Communication 978-1-265-16444-7 BC-210 Mcgraw Hill 60.00$                4.73$               64.73$    
Introduction to Business 978-1-265-13248-4 IB-215 Mcgraw Hill 60.00$                4.73$               64.73$    
American Government 978-1-266-76196-6 AG-255 Mcgraw Hill 60.00$                4.73$               64.73$    

Massage Therapy Certificate
Item ISBN Course Publisher/Vendor Student Cost Tax Total
Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources 978-0-99789940-5 CCR-100 Career Team 62.00$                4.89$               66.89$    
College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment 978-1-93062220-3 ACD-150 Pacific Institute 50.00$                3.94$               53.94$    
Thought Patters for High Performance 978-1-93062233-3 CCR-100 Pacific Institute 75.00$                5.91$               80.91$    
Trail Guide to the Body Textbook and Workbook Bundle 978-0-99683598-5 MT-115 Books of Discovery 79.34$                6.25$               85.59$    
     -Trail Guide to the Body, 6th ed. textbook 978-0-99878506-6 MT-115 Books of Discovery 58.36$                4.60$               62.96$    
     -Trail Guide to the Body, 6th ed. Student Workbook 978-0-99146667-2 MT-115 Books of Discovery 23.96$                1.89$               25.85$    
Massage Therapy Principles and Practice Book MBLEx All Courses Elsevier 69.72$                5.49$               75.21$    
MBLEx Study Guide 9780323353748 All Courses FSMTB 29.95$                2.36$               32.31$    
Flashcards, Trail Guide to the Body Vol. 2 978-0-99878509-7 MT-115 Books of Discovery 21.95$                1.73$               23.68$    

Computer Systems Technician - Certificate
Item ISBN Course Publisher/Vendor Student Cost Tax Total
Thought Patters for High Performance 978-1-93062-233-3 CCR-100 Pacific Inst 75.00$                 5.91$               80.91$     
College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment 978-1-93062-220-3 ACD-150 Pacific Inst 50.00$                 3.94$               53.94$     
Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources 978-0-99789-940-5 All Courses CareerTeam 62.00$                 4.89$               66.89$     
Official CompTIA IT Fundamentals Guide 978-1-64274-087-5 CN-100 CompTIA 19.00$                 1.50$               20.50$     
The ITF+ FCO-U61 CertMaster Practice None CN-100 CompTIA 37.00$                 2.92$               39.92$     
Official CompTIA A+ Core 1 & Core 2 978-1-64274-140-7 CN-101, 102 CompTIA 65.00$                 5.12$               70.12$     
Official CompTIA Network+ Student Guide 2019 Update (Exam 978-1-64274-185-8 CN-110 CompTIA 39.99$                 3.15$               43.14$     
Microsoft Windows Server 2016 Administration Fund 978-1-78862-656-9 CN-115 Packt Publishing 39.99$                 3.15$               43.14$     
Linux+ Student Guide XKO-004 978-1-64274-153-7 CN-120 CompTIA 49.00$                 3.86$               52.86$     
Official CompTIA Security+ Student Guide 2019 Update (Exam 978-1-64274-191-9 CN-125 CompTIA 52.00$                 4.10$               56.10$     
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Computer Network Systems Technician - Administration Associates Degree
Item ISBN Course Publisher/Vendor Student Cost Tax Total
Thought Patters for High Performance 978-1-93062-233-3 CCR-100 Pacific Inst 75.00$                 5.91$               80.91$     
College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment 978-1-93062-220-3 ACD-150 Pacific Inst 50.00$                 3.94$               53.94$     
Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources 978-0-99789-940-5 All Courses CareerTeam 62.00$                 4.88$               66.88$     
Official CompTIA IT Fundamentals Guide 978-1-64274-087-5 CN-100 CompTIA 19.00$                 1.50$               20.50$     
The ITF+ FCO-U61 CertMaster Practice None CN-100 CompTIA 37.00$                 2.91$               39.91$     
Official CompTIA A+ Core 1 & Core 2 978-1-64274-140-7 CN-101, 102 CompTIA 65.00$                 5.12$               70.12$     
Official CompTIA Network+ Student Guide 2019 Update (Exam 978-1-64274-185-8 CN-110 CompTIA 39.99$                 3.15$               43.14$     
Microsoft Windows Server 2016 Administration Fund 978-1-78862-656-9 CN-115 Packt Publishing 39.99$                 3.15$               43.14$     
Linux+ Student Guide XKO-004 978-1-64274-153-7 CN-120 CompTIA 49.00$                 3.86$               52.86$     
Official CompTIA Security+ Student Guide 2019 Update (Exam 978-1-64274-191-9 CN-125 CompTIA 52.00$                 4.10$               56.10$     
Offical CompTIA Cloud+ Student Guide Exam CV0-002 TBA CNT-130 CompTIA 49.00$                 3.86$               52.86$     
Leadership Enhance the Lessions of Experience 978-1-959-39626-1 Let-150 Mcgraw Hill 60.00$                 4.73$               64.73$     
Critical Thinking TBA CT-201 Mcgraw Hill 50.00$                 3.94$               53.94$     
Business Communication TBA BC-210 Mcgraw Hill 50.00$                 3.94$               53.94$     
Introduction to Business TBA IB-215 Mcgraw Hill 50.00$                 3.94$               53.94$     
American Government TBA AG-255 Mcgraw Hill 50.00$                 3.94$               53.94$     
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